Strobel's Open
Kimberly Olson
Jaiden Odonnell
Carolyn Jensen
Carolyn Jensen

Katie Klem

Tori Johnson

Zoe Behrens Martens
Andrea Saracco
Katie Allen

Melissa Roll

Amanda Lee

Sis Thurston

Zoe Behrens Martens
Kenna West

Melissa Roll

Katie Allen

Amanda Lee
Kathy Boultinghouse
Sally Johnston
Braya Hutton
Sally Erickson
Shirley Cooper
Ronda Melton
Linda Bittner
Tina Byrd
Stormy Griffin
Kathy Beebe
Kathy Boultinghouse
Cheri Baker
Kay Glenn
Emily Dunmire
Jody Eastridge
David Lane
Hannah Bolden
Sophia Taylor
Taylor Martinell
Cathy Brown
Terri Schaffer
Sis Thurston
Jeannie Schenk
Marcie Hyke
Cindy Westlund
Ashley Lawrence
Kialee Coonc
Kallie Trask
Lisa Ripy
Angela Martinell

Sept. 24, 2017
Boons Notice #2
Friday Special
Cosmo #2

Jagger #1

Judges Signature
Frenchman's Fusion

THR On a Famous High #1

Keep Watch N Me
Oakie #2

THR On A Famous Roll #2

Rocko #2
A Driften Orphan #2

THR Sweet Baby Fame #2

SF Frenchmans Bell
Rocks E Firewater #1
Captains Cowgirl #1

Cookie #1

Cheyenne Slim Dude #1
Bogie Special Lady
Kick Ash Cash

DJ

Sport #2

Jetson

Rocka Biankus

We Nita Runner

Ima Circuit Judge

A Noble Exception
Flying Boy Blue #2
Rush to Judgement
CQs Sugar Dun Gold #2
Shasta'x Sunny Delight
Texas Col

Flora Sugarnic

Feature Me Jettin

JMC Red Bar

Much Too Fine

CR Chashing DA Cash
Titus

A Driftin Stitch #1
Juniper Silver Doll

Bug Em Matata

Touch the Starlight
AMD Pocos Ducess
Hancocks Cool Cruiser
Naughty Pine Country
Bonnett

Dash Ta Greely

Time

14.164
14.347
14.42
14.525
14.547
14.573
14.587
14.622
14.627

14.635
14.703
14.71
14.737
14.778
14.814
14.871

14.872
14.872
14.878
15.013
15.106
15.191
15.229
15.288
15.344
15.386
15.476
15.484
15.563
15.606
15.613
15.706
15.763
15.785
15.907
15.907
15.908
15.932
15.968
15.974
16.023
16.133
16.155
16.18
16.185
16.21
16.645

$$

$302.00

$232.00

$169.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$256.00
$196.00
$143.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$233.00
$179.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$209.00
$161.00
$117.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$163.00
$125.00
$91.00
$0.00

Div.

1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D
1D

1D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
2D

2D
2D
2D
2D
2D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
5D
5D
5D
5D



Jessi Bartolomucci
Mary Plummer
Barbara Sadewasser
Kay Glenn

Valerie Lane
Marilyn Carnahan
Shirley Cooper
Susan Webb
Ashley Wolf

Ally Mager

Heidi Yarbor
Kimberly Olson
Kyra Wegener

Liz Woods

Brooke Wilson
Kaytie Hendricks

Stormy

Lord

Sybils Moon

Trooper #1

Me Destroyer To
Oregon Annie Biankus
Bug Dasher JC #1
Barreds Rowdy

Had a Tinkerbell
Captains Eye Opener
Kid Wayne

Diva Biankus #1
Poepunk

Tributes Image

Callie

16.842
17.092
17.225
17.548
17.889
17.919
114.545
114.85
114.866
114.972
115.031
115.155
115.163
115.966
116.296
117.04

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D



