Strobel's Open	Sept. 24, 2017	Time	\$\$	Div.
Kimberly Olson	Boons Notice #2	14.164	\$302.00	1D
Jaiden Odonnell	Friday Special	14.347	\$232.00	1D
Carolyn Jensen	Cosmo #2	14.42	\$232.00 \$169.00	1D
<u>,</u>				1D 1D
Carolyn Jensen Katie Klem	Jagger #1	14.525	\$0.00 \$0.00	1D 1D
	Judges Signature	14.547	\$0.00 \$0.00	
Tori Johnson	Frenchman's Fusion	14.573	\$0.00	1D
Zoe Behrens Martens	THR On a Famous High #1	14.587	\$0.00	1D
Andrea Saracco	Keep Watch N Me	14.622	\$0.00	1D
Katie Allen	Oakie #2	14.627	\$0.00	1D
Melissa Roll	THR On A Famous Roll #2	14.635	\$0.00	1D
Amanda Lee	Rocko #2	14.703	\$256.00	2D
Sis Thurston	A Driften Orphan #2	14.71	\$196.00	2D
Zoe Behrens Martens	THR Sweet Baby Fame #2	14.737	\$143.00	2D
Kenna West	SF Frenchmans Bell	14.778	\$0.00	2D
Melissa Roll	Rocks E Firewater #1	14.814	\$0.00	2D
Katie Allen	Captains Cowgirl #1	14.871	\$0.00	2D
Amanda Lee	Cookie #1	14.872	\$0.00	2D
Kathy Boultinghouse	Cheyenne Slim Dude #1	14.872	\$0.00	2D
Sally Johnston	Bogie Special Lady	14.878	\$0.00	2D
Braya Hutton	Kick Ash Cash	15.013	\$0.00	2D
Sally Erickson	DJ	15.106	\$0.00	2D
Shirley Cooper	Sport #2	15.191	\$233.00	3D
Ronda Melton	Jetson	15.229	\$179.00	3D
Linda Bittner	Rocka Biankus	15.288	\$130.00	3D
Tina Byrd	We Nita Runner	15.344	\$0.00	3D
Stormy Griffin	Ima Circuit Judge	15.386	\$0.00	3D
Kathy Beebe	A Noble Exception	15.476	\$0.00	3D
Kathy Boultinghouse	Flying Boy Blue #2	15.484	\$0.00	3D
Cheri Baker	Rush to Judgement	15.563	\$0.00	3D
Kay Glenn	CQs Sugar Dun Gold #2	15.606	\$0.00	3D
Emily Dunmire	Shasta'x Sunny Delight	15.613	\$0.00	3D
Jody Eastridge	Texas Col	15.706	\$209.00	4D
David Lane	Flora Sugarnic	15.763	\$161.00	4D
Hannah Bolden	Feature Me Jettin	15.785	\$117.00	4D
Sophia Taylor	JMC Red Bar	15.907	\$0.00	4D
Taylor Martinell	Much Too Fine	15.907	\$0.00	4D
Cathy Brown	CR Chashing DA Cash	15.908	\$0.00	4D
Terri Schaffer	Titus	15.932	\$0.00	4D
Sis Thurston	A Driftin Stitch #1	15.968	\$0.00	4D
Jeannie Schenk	Juniper Silver Doll	15.974	\$0.00	4D
Marcie Hyke	Bug Em Matata	16.023	\$0.00	4D
Cindy Westlund	Touch the Starlight	16.133	\$0.00	4D
Ashley Lawrence	AMD Pocos Ducess	16.155	\$0.00	4D
Kialee Coonc	Hancocks Cool Cruiser	16.18	\$163.00	5D
Kallie Trask	Naughty Pine Country	16.185	\$105.00 \$125.00	5D 5D
Lisa Ripy	Bonnett	16.21	\$125.00 \$91.00	5D 5D
	Dash Ta Greely	16.645	\$91.00 \$0.00	5D 5D
Angela Martinell	Dasit la Gieely	10.045	φ0.00	50